O smart




BRABUS accessories

These prices apply to accessories fitted at the time of vehicle purchase and for Page Item Net Incl. VATV
retro-fitting. The prices include fitting and painting where appropriate. This is No. No.

the Recommended Retail Price of the part or parts plus an estimated fitting . .
cost and an estimated painting cost. For parts-only prices please contact your

smart Centre.

Aerodynamics & design/Driving dynamics/Sports exhaust/Power kit - - - -

BRABUS rear apron 02-03 £336.17 £395.00
BRABUS rear spoiler 02-03 2 £272.34 £320.00
BRABUS sports rear muffler 02-03 3 £297.87 £350.00
BRABUS front spoiler 02-03 4 £323.40 £380.00
BRABUS side skirts 02-03 5 £434.04 £510.00
Set of BRABUS Monoblock VI wheels, with tyres 02-03 6 £1,578.72 £1,855.00
BRABUS power kit 02-03 7 2) 2

BRABUS sports springs 02-03 not shown £187.23 £220.00
BRABUS sports suspension 02-03 not shown £455.32 £535.00

| meerior 1 I I | |

BRABUS trims, set of 9 carbon-look 04-05 1 £165.96 £195.00
BRABUS handbrake 04-05 2 £85.11 £100.00
BRABUS gear knob 04-05 3 £76.60 £90.00
BRABUS pedal covers, manual transmission 04-05 4 £97.87 £115.00
BRABUS pedal covers, softouch plus 04-05 4 £72.34 £85.00
BRABUS velour floor mats 04-05 5 £72.34 £85.00

1) Manufacturer’s recommended retail price.
2) Not available until Q4 2004, pricing information not available at the time of print.



smart accessories

Page Net® Incl. VAT Y
No.
£ £

Exterior/Interior/Functions & telematics/Driving dynamics/Safety - - - -

Basic rack

Roof box

Bicycle rack

Snowboard/ski rack

smart radio five

Mobile telephone mounting for universal hands free system for radio five and six

Mobile telephone mounting for factory-fitted provision for telephone
installation, for radio six, navigator and multimedia navigator

The leather gear knob

Stationary heater

cruiseline alloy wheels, set of four without tyres
moveline alloy wheels, a set of four without tyres
Alarm system

The multifunctional box

Seat drawer

Baby seat

Child seat

Seat booster with backrest

Fire extinguisher

First aid kit

Emergency jacket

Anti-theft protection for wheels

Vehicle tool kit

Snow chains

06-07
06-07
06-07
06-07
06-07
06-07

06-07
06-07
06-07
06-07
06-07
06-07
06-07
06-07
06-07
06-07
06-07
06-07
08-09
06-07
06-07
06-07
06-07

1

u s W N

O W N o

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

not shown
7

not shown
not shown
not shown

not shown

£85.11
£238.30
£55.32
£59.57

3)

£323.40

£119.15
£51.06
4)
£400.00
£425.53
3)
£13.62
£76.60
£85.71
£171.43
£85.71
£55.32
£10.21
£9.36
£25.53
£17.02
£106.38

£100.00
£280.00
£65.00
£70.00

3)

£380.00

£140.00
£60.00
4)
£470.00%
£500.00%)
3)
£16.00
£90.00
£90.006)
£180.006)
£90.006)
£65.00
£12.00
£11.00
£30.00
£20.00
£125.00

Lounge cushions 08-09 1 £21.28
Twinface armrest 08-09 2 £170.21
Bottle holder 08-09 3 £35.74
CD holder 08-09 4 £35.74
Luggage net (tray net) 08-09 5 £32.34
Cockpit bag 08-09 6 2)
Luggage fastener 08-09 7 £8.51
Snapfix 08-09 8 2)
Coat hanger for snapfix 08-09 9 2)
Seat bag for snapfix 08-09 10 2)
Sun screen 08-09 11 £21.28
Standard floor mats 08-09 12 £25.53
Velour floor mats 08-09 13 £38.30
All-weather floor mats 08-09 not shown £29.79
Cargo fixation for snapfix 08-09 not shown 2)
Luggage net in trunk 08-09 not shown £21.28
Luggage net on passenger side 08-09 not shown £21.28
Boot tray 08-09 not shown £28.94
1) Manufacturer’s recommended retail price.
2) Not available until Q4 2004, pricing information not available 4) Not available in the UK.
at the time of print. 5) Your smart Centre can provide a price including tyres.

3) Standard UK fitment. 6) VAT at 5%.

£25.00
£200.00
£42.00
£42.00
£38.00

2)
£10.00

2)

2)

2)
£25.00
£30.00
£45.00
£35.00

2)
£25.00
£25.00
£34.00



smartcare

The products of the smartcare line are available individually
or in practical smartcare boxes. Make your choice.

Page Net® Incl. VAT Y
No.
£ £

Paint sticks 10-11 1 £5.11 £6.00

Care box, includes two cloths, a sponge and four care products —

hard wax, car shampoo, cockpit care and stain remover 10-11 2 £13.79 £16.20
E . - I
Window cleaner concentrate, summer 10-11 £3.06 £3.60
Window cleaner concentrate, winter 10-11 3 £3.06 £3.60
Engine oil 10-11 £5.96 £7.00
I N
Leather care 10-11 4 £4.51 £5.30
Special cockpit care 10-11 4 £3.06 £3.60
Microfibre cloth 10-11 4 £5.70 £6.70
Glass cleaner 10-11 4 £3.06 £3.60
Stain remover 10-11 4 £3.06 £3.60
I N .
Wheel care 10-11 5 £5.11 £6.00
Insect remover 10-11 5 £4.51 £5.30
Shampoo concentrate 10-11 5 £3.06 £3.60
Polish 10-11 5 £3.06 £3.60
Hard wax 10-11 5 £3.06 £3.60

|— —| smart — a brand of DaimlerChrysler

This price list is applicable exclusively in the United Kingdom.
Prices include VAT at the current rate. Information correct at
time of going to print, prices and specifications are subject to
change without prior notice. This price list will be updated in
September 2004.

www.smart.com/uk

smart infocentre 0808 000 8080
I_ J SM/ASM 03/05/04



