

open your mind.

Accessories & BRABUS tuning 2004 smart forfour Price list June-September 2004



## **BRABUS** accessories



These prices apply to accessories fitted at the time of vehicle purchase and for retro-fitting. The prices include fitting and painting where appropriate. This is the Recommended Retail Price of the part or parts plus an estimated fitting cost and an estimated painting cost. For parts-only prices please contact your smart Centre.	Page No.	Item No.	Net 1)	Incl. VAT 1)
Aerodynamics & design/Driving dynamics/Sports exhaust/Power kit				
BRABUS rear apron	02-03	1	£336.17	£395.00
BRABUS rear spoiler	02-03	2	£272.34	£320.00
BRABUS sports rear muffler	02-03	3	£297.87	£350.00
BRABUS front spoiler	02-03	4	£323.40	£380.00
BRABUS side skirts	02-03	5	£434.04	£510.00
Set of BRABUS Monoblock VI wheels, with tyres	02-03	6	£1,578.72	£1,855.00
BRABUS power kit	02-03	7	2)	2)
BRABUS sports springs	02-03	not shown	£187.23	£220.00
BRABUS sports suspension	02-03	not shown	£455.32	£535.00
Interior				
BRABUS trims, set of 9 carbon-look	04-05	1	£165.96	£195.00
BRABUS handbrake	04-05	2	£85.11	£100.00
BRABUS gear knob	04-05	3	£76.60	£90.00
BRABUS pedal covers, manual transmission	04-05	4	£97.87	£115.00
BRABUS pedal covers, softouch plus	04-05	4	£72.34	£85.00
BRABUS velour floor mats	04-05	5	£72.34	£85.00



<sup>1)</sup> Manufacturer's recommended retail price. 2) Not available until Q4 2004, pricing information not available at the time of print.

## smart accessories

	Page No.	Item No.	Net 1)	Incl. VAT 1)
Exterior/Interior/Functions & telematics/Driving dynamics/Safety	_			
Basic rack	06-07	1	£85.11	£100.00
Roof box	06-07	1	£238.30	£280.00
Bicycle rack	06-07	2	£55.32	£65.00
Snowboard/ski rack	06-07	3	£59.57	£70.00
smart radio five	06-07	4	3)	3)
Mobile telephone mounting for universal hands free system for radio five and six	06-07	5	£323.40	£380.00
Mobile telephone mounting for factory-fitted provision for telephone installation, for radio six, navigator and multimedia navigator	06-07	6	£119.15	£140.00
The leather gear knob	06-07	7	£51.06	£60.00
Stationary heater	06-07	8	4)	4)
cruiseline alloy wheels, set of four without tyres	06-07	9	£400.00	£470.00 <sup>5</sup>
moveline alloy wheels, a set of four without tyres	06-07	10	£425.53	£500.00 <sup>5</sup>
Alarm system	06-07	11	3)	3)
The multifunctional box	06-07	12	£13.62	£16.00
Seat drawer	06-07	13	£76.60	£90.00
Baby seat	06-07	14	£85.71	£90.00
Child seat	06-07	15	£171.43	£180.00
Seat booster with backrest	06-07	16	£85.71	£90.00
Fire extinguisher	06-07	not shown	£55.32	£65.00
First aid kit	08-09	7	£10.21	£12.00
Emergency jacket	06-07	not shown	£9.36	£11.00
Anti-theft protection for wheels	06-07	not shown	£25.53	£30.00
Vehicle tool kit	06-07	not shown	£17.02	£20.00
Snow chains	06-07	not shown	£106.38	£125.00
Interior				
Lounge cushions	08-09	1	£21.28	£25.00
Twinface armrest	08-09	2	£170.21	£200.00
Bottle holder	08-09	3	£35.74	£42.00
CD holder	08-09	4	£35.74	£42.00
Luggage net (tray net)	08-09	5	£32.34	£38.00
Cockpit bag	08-09	6	2)	2)
Luggage fastener	08-09	7	£8.51	£10.00
Snapfix	08-09	8	2)	2)
Coat hanger for snapfix	08-09	9	2)	2)
Seat bag for snapfix	08-09	10	2)	2)
Sun screen	08-09	11	£21.28	£25.00
Standard floor mats	08-09	12	£25.53	£30.00
Velour floor mats	08-09	13	£38.30	£45.00
All-weather floor mats	08-09	not shown	£29.79	£35.00
Cargo fixation for snapfix	08-09	not shown	2)	2)
Luggage net in trunk	08-09	not shown	£21.28	£25.00
Luggage net on passenger side	08-09	not shown	£21.28	£25.00

<sup>1)</sup> Manufacturer's recommended retail price.
2) Not available until Q4 2004, pricing information not available at the time of print.
3) Standard UK fitment.

<sup>4)</sup> Not available in the UK.5) Your smart Centre can provide a price including tyres.

<sup>6)</sup> VAT at 5%.

## smartcare

The products of the smartcare line are available individually or in practical smartcare boxes. Make your choice.	Page No.	Item No.	Net 1)	Incl. VAT 1)
			£	£
Paint sticks/Care box				
Paint sticks	10-11	1	£5.11	£6.00
Care box, includes two cloths, a sponge and four care products –				
hard wax, car shampoo, cockpit care and stain remover	10-11	2	£13.79	£16.20
Fluids				
Window cleaner concentrate, summer	10-11	3	£3.06	£3.60
Window cleaner concentrate, winter	10-11	3	£3.06	£3.60
Engine oil	10-11	3	£5.96	£7.00
Interior care				
Leather care	10-11	4	£4.51	£5.30
Special cockpit care	10-11	4	£3.06	£3.60
Microfibre cloth	10-11	4	£5.70	£6.70
Glass cleaner	10-11	4	£3.06	£3.60
Stain remover	10-11	4	£3.06	£3.60
Exterior care				
Wheel care	10-11	5	£5.11	£6.00
Insect remover	10-11	5	£4.51	£5.30
Shampoo concentrate	10-11	5	£3.06	£3.60
Polish	10-11	5	£3.06	£3.60
Hard wax	10-11	5	£3.06	£3.60

 ${\tt smart-a\ brand\ of\ DaimlerChrysler}$ 

This price list is applicable exclusively in the United Kingdom. Prices include VAT at the current rate. Information correct at time of going to print, prices and specifications are subject to change without prior notice. This price list will be updated in September 2004.

www.smart.com/uk smart infocentre 0808 000 8080

SM/ASM 03/05/04